RFID Tags and Readers
2
RFID Tagging
 RFID tagging is an ID system for identification and tracking
purposes that uses radio frequency identification devices.
 An RFID tagging system consists of the tag, a read/write or only
read device, and a system application for data collection,
processing, and transmission.

read and write data.
ARRSN5
21
Size: 36*36*4mm
Frequency: 865~868MHz /902~928MHz
Bandwidth:  4MHz
VSWR: <1.3
Gain: 2.0dBi
Polarization: RHCP
This small size antenna with dielectric constant of 39.4 has a narrow bandwidth and covers
the full band in Europe, North America, only to the center frequency 915MHz or 922.5MHz
in Asia. It is suitable for small portable readers, such as: alcohol anti-counterfeiting devices.
ARRRN5
22
No. Abracon Part # Product center Freq. Size Product Application Gain(dBi) GND Plane Size
1 ART868X130903TX13 868MHz 13*9*3mm RFID Tag (EU) 1.0dBi 70x70mm
2 ART868X2117225TX21 868MHz 21*17*2.25mm RFID Tag (EU) 1.0dBi 70x70mm
3 ART868X25275YZ25 868MHz 25*25*2.75mm RFID Tag (EU) 1.0dBi 70x70mm
4 ART915X130930TX13 915MHz 13*9*3mm RFID Tag (USA) 1.0dBi 70x70mm
5 ART915X2117225TX21 915MHz 21*17*2.25mm RFID Tag (USA) 1.0dBi 70x70mm
6 ART915X25275YZ25 915MHz 25*25*2.75mm RFID Tag (USA) 1.0dBi 70x70mm
7 ART923X855406TX02 923MHz 85*54*0.635mm RFID Tag (Asia) 3.0dBi 70x70mm
8 ART923X1015YZ10 923MHz Φ10*1.5mm RFID Tag (Asia) -2.0dBi 70x70mm
9 ARRCN5-868.000MHz 868MHz 18*18mm RFID Reader (EU) -5.0 70x70mm
10 ARRAN5-868.000MHz 868MHz 25*25mm RFID Reader (EU) 0.5 70x70mm
11 ARRRN5-868.000MHz 868MHz 36*36mm RFID Reader (EU) 1.5 70x70mm
12 ARRSN5-868.000MHz 868MHz 45*45mm RFID Reader (EU) 2.5 70x70mm